
Schützengau-8 Maingau
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen im Freien
vom 10.-11.06.2016 in Neu-Anspach

6.10.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Löhr, Philipp 1995 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 296 286 11   6 582
  2. Matusch, Oliver 1976 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 272 282   8   1 554
  3. Klenzer, Alexander 1973 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 274 274   6   4 548
  4. Paltzow, Jens 1969 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 272 270   6   4 542
  5. Heilemann, Stephan 1972 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 261 259   8   1 520
  6. Grebe, Alexander 1970 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 260 257   8   1 517
  7. Gardlowski, Maximilian 1993 8228 SG Hainhausen 167 248   3   0 415
  8. Becker, Andreas 1979 8228 SG Hainhausen 215 182   1   0 397
  9. Lovejoy, Larry 1972 8228 SG Hainhausen 149 124   0   0 273
10. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 8238 HSV Götzenhain 219 0   3   2 219

6.10.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stelzer, Susanne 1975 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 292 263 10   3 555
  2. Welcker, Stefanie 1968 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 269 279   5   1 548
  3. Sauerwald, Carina 1991 8306 SV Kriftel 262 285   8   4 547
  4. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 263 267   6   1 530
  5. Jährling, Nicole 1980 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 230 255   3   1 485
  6. Bräuer, Manuela 1968 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 189 225   4   2 414

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Klenzer, Dennis 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 306 298 12   4 604
  2. Pfaff, Niklas 2003 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 280 258   4   1 538
  3. Deckenbach, Kai 2004 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 253 260   6   1 513
  4. Basil, Ensar 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 234 270   7   0 504
  5. Wittich, Yannick 2004 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 229 237   1   0 466
  6. Trapold, Nils 2003 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 148 174   3   1 322
  7. Peter, Valentin 2004 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 148 160   0   0 308

6.10.21 - Recurve Schüler  A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Keßler, Hannah 2003 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 221 219   4   2 440
AK Simpson, Olivia 2003 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 553 0   0   0 553

6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Mielke, David 2006 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 285 289 11   0 574
  2. Preuß, Levin 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 256 244   6   0 500
AK Deser, Henry Thomas 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 560 0   0   0 560
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6.10.23 - Recurve Schüler  B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

AK Simpson, Noemi 2005 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 405 0   0   0 405

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 280 0   5   2 280
  2. Meyer, Colleen 2007 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 271 0   1   0 271
  3. Böhm, Benno 2008 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 241 0   3   1 241
  4. Karaman, Firat 2007 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 217 0   2   0 217

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Fürweger, Stephan 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 282 271   6   2 553
  2. Meese, Marco 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 289 246   9   3 535
  3. Schuller, Johannes Timo 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 239 258   6   1 497
  4. Meyer, Cedric Fred 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 208 212   5   2 420
  5. Vollmer, Max-Cedrik 2002 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 203 175   2   1 378
  6. Otschipka, Jan 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 140 194   3   0 334
AK Bergmann, Nico 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 460 0   0   0 460

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugend  /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Gotta, Nell 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 301 301 13   2 602
  2. Oppitz, Celine 2000 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 220 223   0   0 443
  3. König, Isabel 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 182 193   0   0 375
  4. Widmann, Sarah 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 192 149   0   0 341
  5. Kirchner, Cara Deborah 2002 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 44 68   0   0 112
AK Birsözü, Aylin 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 413 0   0   0 413

6.10.40 - Recurve Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Gotta, Nik 1997 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 298 294 14   5 592
  2. Augenreich, Julian 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 284 292   9   4 576
  3. Hesselbach, Philipp 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 258 278 13   2 536
  4. Dreichner, Alexander 1999 8122 BSC Frankfurt 266 268   3   1 534
  5. Lange, Marcel 1999 8402 Homburger SG 238 211   5   0 449
  6. Fay, Marcel 1999 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 212 228   1   0 440
AK Gotta, Tom 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 592 0   0   0 592

6.10.41 - Recurve Juniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Zaltsberg, Anastassia 1999 8402 Homburger SG 226 237   2   0 463
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6.10.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bauer, Udo 1962 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 282 293 15   5 575
  2. Klemm, Thomas 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 299 274   7   3 573
  3. Meißner, Falko 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 291 277   8   3 568
  4. Lepszy, Ralf 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 280 273 12   2 553
  5. Schneider, Karl-Heinz 1957 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 267 275   9   5 542
  6. Magiera, Harald 1960 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 267 261   3   0 528
  7. Mistetzky, Jürgen 1953 8402 Homburger SG 257 257   8   2 514
  8. Frisch, Thomas 1959 8238 HSV Götzenhain 244 257   8   4 501
  9. Meyer, Fred 1961 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 247 251   4   0 498
10. Kuch, Eric 1966 8238 HSV Götzenhain 256 240   5   1 496
11. Seiler, Stjepan 1959 8228 SG Hainhausen 222 219   4   3 441
12. Schäfer, Roland 1956 8238 HSV Götzenhain 203 209   4   0 412
13. Steinmeyer, Jörn 1962 8238 HSV Götzenhain 197 200   1   1 397

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Meißner, Otgontschimeg 1963 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 281 285   8   0 566
  2. Merbach, Antje 1967 8238 HSV Götzenhain 267 257   9   3 524
  3. Löhr, Anette 1964 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 274 228   8   1 502
  4. Wittich, Sylvia 1967 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 223 167   1   1 390

6.10.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Och, Norbert 1949 8238 HSV Götzenhain 307 316 12   0 623
  2. Klostermair, Gerd 1940 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 285 272 10   1 557
  3. Alker, Heinz 1942 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 276 280   3   0 556
  4. Schmauch, Lothar 1945 8122 BSC Frankfurt 277 265   4   0 542
  5. Tefarikis, Heinz 1948 8238 HSV Götzenhain 261 241   3   0 502
AK Weidner, Joachim 1950 8306 SV Kriftel 563 0   0   0 563

6.10.61 - Recurve Seniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Klostermair, Anita 1941 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 236 227   3   2 463

6.15.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bullinger, Björn 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 348 344 50 25 692
  2. Rosbander, Alexander 1976 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 331 336 35 12 667
  3. Biko, Pierre Michel 1990 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 323 315 13   6 638
  4. Dietz, Daniel 1988 8149 BS Frankfurt 324 313 19   6 637
  5. Sperzel, Erik 1969 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 298 311 15   8 609
  6. Harbrecht, Christopher 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 297 309 15   7 606

6.15.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Ziemer, Anika 1979 8149 BS Frankfurt 316 300 15   4 616
AK Meißner, Janine 1994 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 693 0   0   0 693
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6.15.20 - Compound Schüler  A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kießling, Arne 2004 8402 Homburger SG 209 188   1   0 397

6.15.50 - Compound Herren-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Pauls, Patrick 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 326 327 24   3 653
  2. Zengerle, Roland 1962 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 321 330 24   9 651
  3. Selzer, Hubert 1960 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 327 318 22   8 645
  4. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 306 321 20   9 627
AK Sauerwald, Klaus 1955 8306 SV Kriftel 668 0   0   0 668

6.15.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Böhmer, Helmut 1944 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 246 239   7   2 485

6.16.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Sonnemann, Holger 1967 8402 Homburger SG 270 275   8   0 545
  2. Zaruba, Reinhardt 1949 8236 SG Hainstadt 232 239   3   0 471
  3. Schultz, Robert 1985 8307 SG Okriftel 227 221   4   0 448
  4. Blum, Jürgen 1953 8307 SG Okriftel 197 239   2   0 436
  5. Klar, Hans-Jürgen 1947 8423 BS Oberursel 210 213   3   0 423
  6. Schulz, Dieter 1978 8236 SG Hainstadt 225 187   2   0 412
  7. Fuchslocher, Gerhard 1959 8236 SG Hainstadt 219 182   3   0 401
  8. Fünder, Wolfram 1967 8402 Homburger SG 186 194   0   0 380
  9. Schmitt, Kilian 1947 8238 HSV Götzenhain 171 205   0   0 376

6.16.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Mosig, Sandra 1991 8307 SG Okriftel 225 243   3   0 468
  2. Argyrakis, Alexandra 1983 8402 Homburger SG 169 246   4   0 415
  3. Woitalla, Sophia 1997 8402 Homburger SG 179 213   4   2 392
  4. Richter, Sabine 1962 8236 SG Hainstadt 195 166   0   0 361

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schüler  A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Krott, Nico 2003 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 206 214   3   0 420
AK Schüller, Marvin 2004 8236 SG Hainstadt 374 0   0   0 374
AK Schüller, Robin 2004 8236 SG Hainstadt 359 0   0   0 359

6.16.22 - Blankbogen Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hubig, Paul 2006 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 57 31   0   0 88

Seite 4



6.16.24 - Blankbogen Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m . 10' X' Total

  1. Bondeur, Sophie 2007 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 232 0   1   0 232
  2. Buckler, Tinus 2007 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 189 0   0   0 189

6.17.10 - Langbogen 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Roepke, Eddie 1980 8402 Homburger SG 182 207   4   0 389
  2. Ihlefeld, Malte 1994 8307 SG Okriftel 196 156   3   0 352
  3. Kießling, René 1971 8402 Homburger SG 163 156   1   0 319
  4. Lotz, Jan 1965 8402 Homburger SG 145 142   2   0 287
  5. Kalus, Volker 1957 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 145 141   2   0 286
  6. Richard, Kirchner 1958 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 116 102   1   0 218
  7. Nitsche, Wolfgang 1958 8402 Homburger SG 108 101   0   0 209
  8. Schneider, Karl 1925 8402 Homburger SG 93 84   2   0 177

6.17.24 - Langbogen Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m . 10' X' Total

  1. Ullrich, Noa 2008 8307 SG Okriftel 177 0   0   0 177
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Schützengau-8 Maingau
Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Bogen im Freien
vom 10.-11.06.2016 in Neu-Anspach

6.10.10 - Recurve Herren
  1. VfA Frischauf Eschborn 1616 10' 22 X' 6

Matusch, Oliver 554
Paltzow, Jens 542
Heilemann, Stephan 520

  2. SG Hainhausen 1085 10' 4 X' 0
Gardlowski, Maximilian 415
Becker, Andreas 397
Lovejoy, Larry 273

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A
AK SG Tell Dietzenbach 1597 10' 16 X' 6

Klenzer, Dennis 604
Simpson, Olivia 553
Keßler, Hannah 440

6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler  B
AK SG Tell Dietzenbach 1465 10' 6 X' 0

Deser, Henry Thomas 560
Preuß, Levin 500
Simpson, Noemi 405

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w
  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 792 10' 9 X' 3

Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 280
Meyer, Colleen 271
Böhm, Benno 241

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugend
AK BS SPF Seligenstadt 1510 10' 12 X' 3

Fürweger, Stephan 553
Schuller, Johannes Timo 497
Bergmann, Nico 460

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1330 10' 14 X' 5
Meese, Marco 535
Meyer, Cedric Fred 420
König, Isabel 375
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6.10.40 - Recurve Junioren
AK SV Diana Ober Roden 1720 10' 27 X' 7

Gotta, Nik 592
Gotta, Tom 592
Hesselbach, Philipp 536

6.10.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt
  1. HSV Götzenhain 1409 10' 17 X' 5

Frisch, Thomas 501
Kuch, Eric 496
Schäfer, Roland 412

6.10.60 - Recurve Senioren
  1. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1576 10' 16 X' 3

Klostermair, Gerd 557
Alker, Heinz 556
Klostermair, Anita 463

6.15.10 - Compound Herren
  1. Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1936 10' 78 X' 38

Bullinger, Björn 692
Biko, Pierre Michel 638
Harbrecht, Christopher 606
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